VIA ELECTRONIC TARIFF FILING SYSTEM
June 24, 2016

Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
445 - 12" Street, S.W.

TW-A325

Washington, D.C. 20554

Re:  ATX Licensing, Inc. Transmittal No. 10
Tariff F.C.C. No. 3 (Access)

Dear Ms, Dortch:

aty

COMMUNICATIONS

On behalf of ATX Licensing, Inc. (“ATX”), a domestic and international carrier authorized
pursuant to Section 214 of the Commission’s Rules, transmitted herewith for filing with the
Commission is Tariff F.C.C. No. 3. This tariff, sets forth ATX’s charges, practices,
classifications and regulations applicable to the provision of Interstate Access Services. With

these revisions, ATX makes changes to certain rates and charges.

The following pages of Tariff F.C.C. No. 3 are impacted by these modifications:

Twenty Fifth Revised Page No. 2
Seventeenth Revised Page No. 50

The impacted tariff pages bear an issued date of June 24, 2016, and an effective date of July 1,

2016.
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The original of this transmittal letter and FCC Form 159 with payment of $910.00 are being delivered by
overnight courier to the Federal Communications Commission, ¢/o US Bank, Government Lockbox
979091, 1005 Convention Plaza, St. Louis, MO 63197-9000.

If you have any questions regarding the enclosed tariff materials, please contact the undersigned.
Respectfully submitted,

Steven J. Bogdan

Director-Regulatory and Compliance



ATX Licensing, Inc.

Tariff FCC No. 3
Twenty Fifth Revised Sheet 2
Cancels Twenty Fourth Revised Sheet 2

CHECK SHEET

Sheets of this tariff are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective sheet(s). Original
and revised sheets as named below comprise all changes from the original tariff and are currently in effect
as of the date on the bottom of this sheet.

SHEET REVISION

Title

First Revised
First Revised
25™ Revised*
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised
First Revised

SHEET
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

*. indicates pages included in this filing

REVISION SHEET REVISION
First Revised 52 Eighth Revised
First Revised 53 First Revised
First Revised 54 Third Revised
First Revised 55 First Revised
First Revised 56 First Revised
First Revised 57 First Revised
First Revised 57.1 Fourth Revised
First Revised 572 Fifth Revised
First Revised 58 First Revised
First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised

First Revised
First Revised
Second Revised
First Revised
First Revised
17™ Revised*
Fourth Revised

Issued: June 24, 2016

By:

Effective: July 1, 2016

Steve Bogdan — Director, Regulatory and Compliance
ATX Licensing, Inc.
1018 W. 9th Avenue

King of Prussia, PA 19406



ATX Licensing, Inc. Tariff FCC No. 3
Seventeenth Revised Sheet 50
Cancels Sixteenth Revised Sheet 50
SECTION 5 - SWITCHED ACCESS RATES, (Cont’d.)
5.4 Rates and Charges

Carrier Connect Access (For DC, DE, MD,
NI, PA, VA)

Rate Element
Tandem Switched Transport
- Tandem Transport, Fixed
- Tandem Transport, Mileage

Tandem Switching

Local Switching, Originating
Local Switching, Terminating

Shared End Office Trunk, Originating
Shared End Office Trunk, Terminating

Composite Terminating End Office Charge

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port Charge#

Rate Per Minute

$0.000000
$0.000002

$0.001574

$0.002406
$0.000000

$0.001688
$0.000000

$0.000700 (R)

Monthly Rate

$11.25

# Rate will only apply to the portion associated with the originating usage.

Issued: June 24, 2016

By:

Effective: July 1, 2016

Steve Bogdan - Director, Regulatory and Compliance
ATX Licensing, Inc.
1018 W. 9th Avenue

King of Prussia, PA 19406



